
Remus Formel 3 Pokal 2013
Points

Pos.Name / Nation Team Car / Engine Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1. Christopher Höher / AUT Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 305 Spiess 300 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 0 0
2. Thomas Amweg / SUI Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 305 Mercedes 182 12 15 18 18 0 0 18 18 18 15 0 0 25 25
3. Marcel Tobler / SUI Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 308 Mercedes 122 10 0 0 0 15 18 10 15 6 12 0 0 18 18
4. Philippe Chuard / SUI Philippe Chuard Dallara 302 Mercedes 108 0 0 15 15 0 0 15 0 15 18 0 0 15 15
5. Dr. Ulrich Drechsler / GER Team Harder Motorsport Dallara 302 Opel Spiess 86 6 10 6 4 8 10 6 4 8 8 6 0 4 6
6. Sylvain Warnecke / FR Sylvain Warnecke Dallara 302 Opel Spiess 85 0 0 0 0 10 15 4 6 10 6 8 10 8 8
7. Franz Wöss / AUT Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 302 Spiess 75 0 0 12 12 6 12 0 0 0 0 18 15 0 0
8. Willi Sträuli / SUI Sträuli Motorsport Dallara 306 Mercedes 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 12 10 15 12 0 0
9. Maximilian Hackl / GER Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 307 Opel Spiess 51 15 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10. Enrico Milani / IT MI.VA Motorsport Dallara 308 Fiat 46 0 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 0 0
11. Andreas Germann / GER CR- Racing Team Dallara 305 Opel Spiess 42 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10
12. Daniel Roider / SUI Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 399 Opel 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 10 12
13. Florian Schnitzenbaumer / GER Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 302 Spiess 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
14. Hubertos Carlos Vier / GER TTC-Motorsport Dallara 305 Mercedes 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgio Venica / IT Puresport Team Dallara 302 Honda 18 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16. Paolo Vagaggini / IT MI.VA Motorsport Dallara 308 Fiat 12 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17. Heinz Scherle / GER Heinz Scherle Reynard 389 VW 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4
18. Heinz Baltensperger / GER BSR Dallara 399 Opel 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Remus Formel 3 Pokal Div. II  (Car 1992-2004)
1. Dr. Ulrich Drechsler / GER Team Harder Motorsport Dallara 302 Opel Spiess 204 25 25 12 12 18 15 15 12 15 18 15 0 10 12
2. Sylvain Warnecke / FR Sylvain Warnecke Dallara 302 Opel Spiess 176 0 0 0 0 25 25 12 15 18 15 18 18 15 15
3. Philippe Chuard / SUI Philippe Chuard Dallara 302 Mercedes 175 0 0 25 25 0 0 25 0 25 25 0 0 25 25
4. Franz Wöss / ATU Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 302 Spiess 119 0 0 18 18 15 18 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0
5. Daniel Roider / SUI Jo Zeller Racing Dallara 399 Opel 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 18
6. Florian Schnitzenbaumer / GER Franz Wöss Racing Dallara 302 Spiess 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
7. Giorgio Venica / IT Puresport Team Dallara  302 Honda 30 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8. Heinz Scherle / GER Heinz Scherle Reynard 389 VW 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10
9. Heinz Baltensperger / GER BSR Dallara 399 Opel 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Remus Formel Renault 2.0 Pokal 2013
1. Jakup Smiechowski / PL Inter Europol Competition Tatuus Renault 2.0 150 0 0 25 25 0 0 25 25 0 0 25 25 0 0
2. Manuel Amweg / SUI Equipe Bernoise Tatuus Renault 2.0 124 15 15 0 18 0 0 0 0 25 18 0 0 18 15
3. Kurt Böhlen / SUI bms Böhlen Motorsport Tatuus Renault 2.0 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 25 10 18 25 25
4. Hartmut Bertsch / GER Conrad Racing Sport Tatuus Renault 2.0 92 0 0 15 15 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
5. Gabriala Jilkova / CZ Krenek Motorsport Tatuus Renault 2.0 66 18 18 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6. Christian Malcharek / SVK Krenek Motorsport Tatuus Renault 2.0 50 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7. Severin Austerschmidt / GER Severin Austerschmidt Tatuus Renault 2.0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 8 0 0 0
8. Thomas Aregger / SUI Thomas Aregger Tatuus Renault 2.0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18
9. Robert Siska / USA SL Formula Racing Tatuus Renault 2.0 24 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Max Biedermann / SUI Inter EuropolCompetition Tatuus Renault 2.0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0
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11. Bernd Scherer / GER Conrad Racing Sport Tatuus Renault 2.0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10
12. David Freiburghaus / SUI SBM Motorsport Tatuus Renault 2.0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0
13. Steve Brodbeck / SUI Daltec Racing spol s.r.o. Tatuus Renault 2.0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0

Simon Stoller / GER Krenek Motorsport Tatuus Renault 2.0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
15. Oliver Stark / GER Oliver Stark Tatuus Renault 2.0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16. Frank Nowak / GER Frank Nowak Tatuus Renault 2.0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Helga Heinrich / GER Helga Heinrich Tatuus Renault 2.0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Remus Formel Renault 2.0 Pokal Div. II (Car 2000 - 2009)

1. Manuel Amweg / SUI Equipe Bernoise Tatuus Renault 2.0 151 25 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 18 0 0 18 15
2. Kurt Böhlen / SUI bms Böhlen Motorsport Tatuus Renault 2.0 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 25 25 25 25 25
3. Hartmut Bertsch / GER Conrad Racing Sport Tatuus Renault 2.0 105 0 0 25 18 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
4. Serverin Austerschnidt / GER Severin Austerschmidt Tatuus Renault 2.0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 18 0 0 0
5. Thomas Aregger /SUI Thomas Aregger Tatuus Renault 2.0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18
6. Bern Scherer / GER Conrad Racing Sport Tatuus Renault 2.0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10
7. Frank Nowak / GER Frank Nowak Tatuus Renault 2.0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliver Stark / GER Oliver Stark Tatuus Renault 2.0 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9. Helga Heinrich / GER Helga Heinrich Tatuus Renault 2.0 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Remus Formel 1600 Pokal

1. Moritz Müller-Crepon / SUI Formel BMW 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25


